

Facilities Driveway Project CIP 24029															
			Engineers Estimate	\$300,000											
September 23, 2024						McFadden Construction, Inc.		Tom Mayo Construction Inc.		Platinum Dirt Worx LLC		Martin General Engineering, Inc.		RF General Engineering, Inc.	
				Stockton, CA		Stockton, CA		Modesto, CA		Rancho Cordova, CA		Turlock, CA			
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
1	Mobilization / Demobilization / Permits	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00		
2	Construction Signs & Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00		
3	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		
4	Survey Monument Preservation	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 12,750.00		
5	Manteca Water Reduction Act	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00		
6	Pothole Utilities	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00		
7	Demolition, Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00		
8	Grading	SF	3660	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,980.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,980.00	\$ 4.72	\$ 17,275.20	\$ 3.30	\$ 12,078.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 13,176.00		
9	Concrete 6-in with #4 Rebar	CY	67	\$ 800.00	\$ 53,600.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 46,900.00	\$ 434.32	\$ 29,099.44	\$ 632.00	\$ 42,344.00	\$ 723.00	\$ 48,441.00		
10	Construct 3' Wide Valley Gutter	LF	135	\$ 87.00	\$ 11,745.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 62.22	\$ 8,399.70	\$ 124.00	\$ 16,740.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 12,150.00		
11	18-in x 18-in Drain Inlet	EA	3	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 21,300.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 15,900.00		
12	6-in PVC SDR 26 Storm Drain	LF	140	\$ 44.00	\$ 6,160.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 26,320.00	\$ 117.85	\$ 16,499.00		
13	6-in Vertical Curb	LF	215	\$ 74.00	\$ 15,910.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 85.11	\$ 18,298.65	\$ 53.00	\$ 11,395.00	\$ 42.50	\$ 9,137.50		
14	Trench Excavation, Connection to Existing Storm Line, and Trench Backfill	EA	1	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00		
15	AC Paving and Storm Drain Trench Paving (2.5-in AC/6-in AB) and Replace Striping in Kind	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 11,300.00	\$ 11,300.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00		
16	6" Sidewalk, Curb, and Gutter	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 9,075.00	\$ 9,075.00		
17	Earthwork Export	CY	87	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,220.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 6,090.00	\$ 41.37	\$ 3,599.19	\$ 215.00	\$ 18,705.00	\$ 182.00	\$ 15,834.00		
18	Control Joint Layout Plan	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00		
19	Driveway Commercial 5 ft wide, ST-8B	EA	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00		
20	ADA ramp	EA	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 11,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		
21	Clean out per S-13	EA	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00		
TOTAL BASE BID ITEMS 1 - 21:				\$	219,115.00	\$	220,160.00	\$	232,272.18	\$	235,982.00	\$	296,062.50		